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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : DIVYANG

1 07CDHS0001144 103116780700003 DILIP GANGADHAR GORE Male 18/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 138.00000 Divyang - Open

2 07CDHS0001062 103113540700001 TEJAS SANJAY CHINGALE Male 18/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - Open

3 07CDHS0001543 103113540700002 MAJED RAFIKH SHAIKH Male 02/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 WL-Divyang - Open

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000982 103004580700054 YUGANT ARJUN BAGWE Male 24/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 164.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000240 103372310700008 SAMADHAN JAGAN JADHAO Male 08/Jul/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0001179 103004580700061 ADITYA SURESH TIWARI Female 02/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open

4 07CDHS0000799 103085880700043 BALASAHEB CHANGDEO NEHE Male 08/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open

5 07CDHS0000171 103143890700003 GAURAV BALASAHEB THAWARE Male 13/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0001680 103085880700100 UZMA HANEEF ALVI Female 31/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0000658 103372310700024 SUMAN BHUNESHWAR RAI Female 03/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000902 103372310700035 AADITI NITIN SWAMI Female 14/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000519 103113540700116 BHARTI BHAURAO TAYDE Female 24/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000766 103004580700047 PRIYANKA VINOD MISHRA Female 19/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 WL-Open - WR

6 07CDHS0000480 103113540700114 SHWETA SUNIL LINGALE Female 28/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open - WR

7 07CDHS0001410 103085880700085 RITIKA SANDEEP MANDE Female 07/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open - WR

8 07CDHS0001141 103085880700065

SIDDIQUI MUSHIRA KAUSAR ATEEQUR 

REHMAN Female 14/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 07CDHS0000187 103113540700103 GOVIND VASUDEO SOMNATH Male 08/May/1970 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 07CDHS0000729 103372270700006 PRATIKSHA PARMESHWAR NEHARKAR Female 13/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 07CDHS0000297 103004580700014 PARAG PRABHAKAR GHADYALJI Male 15/Nov/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 07CDHS0000003 103330340700001 AKSHAY RAJENDRA SONAWANE Male 02/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 07CDHS0000667 103085670700034 SAMADHAN VITTHAL JAWANJAL Male 30/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 150.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 07CDHS0001306 103144250700026 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

3 07CDHS0000154 103116780700009 AKASH BASTIRAM KATORE Male 22/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0000964 103116780700039 HARSHADA VILAS KADAM Female 16/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

2 07CDHS0000892 103085880700051 AKHALESH RAMRAJ JAISWAR Male 02/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0000845 103339340700009 GAYATRI ASHOKKUMAR BOPCHE Female 10/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 110.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000027 103143890700001 SWAPNA ASHOK JADHAV Female 21/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0000228 103004580700010 PRATIK RAVINDRA BANSODE Male 22/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-SC

3 07CDHS0000530 103143890700012

VAIBHAV PURUSHOTTAM 

NANDESHWAR Male 24/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001278 103085880700072 ANUSHKA PRABHAKAR JADHAV Female 16/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0001140 103113540700073 ARTI SIDDHARTH AMBHORE Female 23/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC - WR

3 07CDHS0001645 103143890700018 DEEPALI SUNIL GAIKWAD Female 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC - WR

4 07CDHS0001336 103085880700079 SONALEE BHARAT MANE Female 18/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC - WR

5 07CDHS0001338 103085880700080 PRIYA BOLTARAM SHIRSAT Female 02/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(PT)

1 07CDHS0000236 103004580700011 PRATIK DAYANAND YESHWANTE Male 08/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000577 103085540700034 HIMANSHU AMAN KALE Male 28/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 07CDHS0001288 103116780700054 NILESH ANANDA KEDARE Male 01/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : ST(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000579 103085670700027

PAVANKUMAR TUKARAM 

DANDEGAONKAR Male 04/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

2 07CDHS0000186 103085540700010 RAHUL YASHWANT KODWATE Male 13/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 ST

3 07CDHS0000462 103004580700023 RAVINDRA BUDHA WAJE Male 25/Jun/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

4 07CDHS0000386 103372310700016 AMOL VILAS SHINDE Male 29/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

5 07CDHS0000768 103085880700042 KAPIL PANDURANG PAWAR Male 28/Jan/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : ST(WR)

1 07CDHS0001368 103085540700086 SAYALI NARESH KANNAKE Female 27/Mar/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST - WR

2 07CDHS0000353 103085530700010 DEEPIKA SUNIL GEDAM Female 11/Aug/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 WL-ST - WR

3 07CDHS0000633 103113540700119 KOYAL VIJAY MADAVI Female 09/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-ST - WR

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000177 103268000700001 SATISH ANKUSH RATHOD Male 24/May/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA

2 07CDHS0000095 103372310700003 AJAY DHANRAJ CHAVAN Male 19/Mar/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000 WL-VJA

3 07CDHS0000475 103085670700096 SAINATH PUNAMCHAND CHAVAN Male 15/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : VJA(WR)

1 07CDHS0000230 103113540700039 ROSHANI MOHAN RATHOD Female 19/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA - WR

2 07CDHS0001157 103132860700030 NITIN UTTAM RATHOD Male 03/Mar/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA Against WR

3 07CDHS0000410 103004580700020 KAJAL NAVNATH JADHAV Female 07/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000707 103004580700039 SAHIL SANDESH DIVEKAR Male 18/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

2 07CDHS0000997 103085640700032 PRERANA SANJAY MOHITE Female 12/Mar/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 WL-NTB

3 07CDHS0000613 103113540700052 PRADNYA MAHENDRA JADHAV Female 09/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-NTB

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000629 103116780700029 SAKSHI MANIK SONJE Female 13/Nov/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC

2 07CDHS0001181 103085880700066 SEJAL NITIN JATHAR Female 10/Jul/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

3 07CDHS0000188 103116780700010 RAKHAMAJEE GANGADHAR BHONDE Male 23/May/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000874 103085880700048 DARSHAN MUKESH PHASE Male 15/Apr/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 SBC

2 07CDHS0001168 103305410700010 ANKUSH JANARDAN CHAFEWAD Male 15/Oct/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 WL-SBC

3 07CDHS0000491 103167080700005 VIVEK ANANT SUPE Male 03/Jan/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 WL-SBC

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000722 103330340700009 KIRAN RAVINDRARAO WARGHANE Male 16/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0001591 103372310700059 TUSHAR SANJAY FARDE Male 07/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

3 07CDHS0000758 103268000700012 SIDHESHWAR MOHAN GAIKWAD Male 09/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

4 07CDHS0000827 103085880700044 GURAV OMKAR DHANANJAY Male 09/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

5 07CDHS0000293 103144250700006 NILKANTH ANKUSH YADAV Male 22/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

6 07CDHS0001631 103113540700095 PUSHKAR DATTATRAY DARUNKAR Male 25/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001188 103116780700048 SEJAL PRASANNAKUMAR DHAMANE Female 10/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0001088 103113540700136 RAHIN AFZAL SHAIKH Female 31/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR

3 07CDHS0000521 103116780700026 VAISHNAVI VASUDEV TELI Female 29/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

4 07CDHS0000335 103085670700015 SAYALI KISHOR JADHAV Female 08/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

5 07CDHS0000092 103085880700005 SUPRIYA PANDURANG KALE Female 28/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

6 07CDHS0001211 103113540700078 SNEHA NARHARI VITEKAR Female 07/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(SP)

1 07CDHS0000783 103330320700018 PAVAN VITTHALRAO MASKI Male 17/Jul/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

2 07CDHS0000227 103144250700003 MAHADU BALU KALE Male 01/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

3 07CDHS0000713 103004580700040 SACHIN BABURAO JANGAM Male 08/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(PA)

1 07CDHS0000822 103113540700123 KESHAV BAPUSAHEB SHINDE Male 06/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

2 07CDHS0000608 103085540700037 JAYESH ASHOKRAO BHONGADE Male 21/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

3 07CDHS0001114 103371000700009 GAURAV RAMRAO GHER Male 29/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 OBC - Project Affected

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(PT)

1 07CDHS0000751 103113540700058 SHUBHAM KISAN BHUJBAL Male 10/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000130 103372310700005 KUNAL ANANT VISHE Male 01/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0000207 103116780700011 NIKHIL KISHOR SONAWANE Male 29/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000094 103143890700002 SACHIN NARAYAN THAWARE Male 15/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000736 103085670700038 ASHOK RAOSAHEB WANKHEDE Male 30/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS

3 07CDHS0000851 103085880700045 NIKHIL PRALHAD KADAM Male 25/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(WR)

1 07CDHS0000274 103116780700016 ASHWINI VISHNU KULKARNI Female 12/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS - WR

2 07CDHS0000742 103004580700044 PRATIBHA ASHOK JAISWAL Female 12/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS - WR

3 07CDHS0000869 103144250700018 ALISHAN BABANBHAI SHAIKH Female 28/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS - WR

4 07CDHS0001178 103085640700040 SIMRAN SAJID JAMADAR Female 29/Aug/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(PT)

1 07CDHS0000220 103116780700012 VISHAL PANDHARINATH MEDHE Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000369 103167090700002 GOPAL DATTATRAY WANGADARE Male 22/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0001142 103132860700029 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI GAMBHIRE Male 17/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nashik Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000982 103004580700054 YUGANT ARJUN BAGWE Male 24/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 164.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000240 103372310700008 SAMADHAN JAGAN JADHAO Male 08/Jul/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0001680 103085880700100 UZMA HANEEF ALVI Female 31/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000658 103372310700024 SUMAN BHUNESHWAR RAI Female 03/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000667 103085670700034 SAMADHAN VITTHAL JAWANJAL Male 30/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 150.00000 Open - Project Affected

6 07CDHS0000902 103372310700035 AADITI NITIN SWAMI Female 14/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open - WR

7 07CDHS0000519 103113540700116 BHARTI BHAURAO TAYDE Female 24/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 Open - WR

8 07CDHS0001179 103004580700061 ADITYA SURESH TIWARI Female 02/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open

9 07CDHS0000766 103004580700047 PRIYANKA VINOD MISHRA Female 19/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 WL-Open - WR

10 07CDHS0000094 103143890700002 SACHIN NARAYAN THAWARE Male 15/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

11 07CDHS0000480 103113540700114 SHWETA SUNIL LINGALE Female 28/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open - WR

12 07CDHS0000799 103085880700043 BALASAHEB CHANGDEO NEHE Male 08/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open

13 07CDHS0000722 103330340700009 KIRAN RAVINDRARAO WARGHANE Male 16/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

14 07CDHS0000274 103116780700016 ASHWINI VISHNU KULKARNI Female 12/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS - WR

15 07CDHS0000629 103116780700029 SAKSHI MANIK SONJE Female 13/Nov/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC

16 07CDHS0001410 103085880700085 RITIKA SANDEEP MANDE Female 07/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open - WR

17 07CDHS0000220 103116780700012 VISHAL PANDHARINATH MEDHE Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

18 07CDHS0000874 103085880700048 DARSHAN MUKESH PHASE Male 15/Apr/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 SBC

19 07CDHS0001144 103116780700003 DILIP GANGADHAR GORE Male 18/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 138.00000 Divyang - Open

20 07CDHS0000171 103143890700003 GAURAV BALASAHEB THAWARE Male 13/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

21 07CDHS0001278 103085880700072 ANUSHKA PRABHAKAR JADHAV Female 16/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC - WR

22 07CDHS0000579 103085670700027

PAVANKUMAR TUKARAM 

DANDEGAONKAR Male 04/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

23 07CDHS0001140 103113540700073 ARTI SIDDHARTH AMBHORE Female 23/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC - WR

24 07CDHS0001368 103085540700086 SAYALI NARESH KANNAKE Female 27/Mar/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST - WR

25 07CDHS0000027 103143890700001 SWAPNA ASHOK JADHAV Female 21/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

26 07CDHS0001591 103372310700059 TUSHAR SANJAY FARDE Male 07/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

27 07CDHS0001188 103116780700048 SEJAL PRASANNAKUMAR DHAMANE Female 10/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC - WR

28 07CDHS0001141 103085880700065

SIDDIQUI MUSHIRA KAUSAR ATEEQUR 

REHMAN Female 14/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open - WR

29 07CDHS0000758 103268000700012 SIDHESHWAR MOHAN GAIKWAD Male 09/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

30 07CDHS0000729 103372270700006 PRATIKSHA PARMESHWAR NEHARKAR Female 13/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

31 07CDHS0000297 103004580700014 PARAG PRABHAKAR GHADYALJI Male 15/Nov/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

32 07CDHS0000186 103085540700010 RAHUL YASHWANT KODWATE Male 13/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 ST

33 07CDHS0000964 103116780700039 HARSHADA VILAS KADAM Female 16/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

34 07CDHS0001088 103113540700136 RAHIN AFZAL SHAIKH Female 31/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR

35 07CDHS0000892 103085880700051 AKHALESH RAMRAJ JAISWAR Male 02/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

36 07CDHS0000783 103330320700018 PAVAN VITTHALRAO MASKI Male 17/Jul/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

37 07CDHS0000236 103004580700011 PRATIK DAYANAND YESHWANTE Male 08/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

38 07CDHS0000228 103004580700010 PRATIK RAVINDRA BANSODE Male 22/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-SC

39 07CDHS0000751 103113540700058 SHUBHAM KISAN BHUJBAL Male 10/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

40 07CDHS0001122 103085880700063 GAURI UDAY KASHELIKAR Female 17/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

41 07CDHS0000547 103004580700024 ROSHINEE RAMANUJ TRIPATHI Female 17/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

42 07CDHS0000521 103116780700026 VAISHNAVI VASUDEV TELI Female 29/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

43 07CDHS0000827 103085880700044 GURAV OMKAR DHANANJAY Male 09/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

44 07CDHS0001730 103004580700083 SANJU HANUMANPRASAD SHARMA Male 08/Dec/1983 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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45 07CDHS0000736 103085670700038 ASHOK RAOSAHEB WANKHEDE Male 30/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS

46 07CDHS0000293 103144250700006 NILKANTH ANKUSH YADAV Male 22/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

47 07CDHS0000530 103143890700012

VAIBHAV PURUSHOTTAM 

NANDESHWAR Male 24/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

48 07CDHS0000742 103004580700044 PRATIBHA ASHOK JAISWAL Female 12/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS - WR

49 07CDHS0001631 103113540700095 PUSHKAR DATTATRAY DARUNKAR Male 25/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

50 07CDHS0000164 103113540700102 IMRAN BABU SHAIKH Male 02/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

51 07CDHS0000452 103144250700009 SAURABH ASHOK ANTRE Male 24/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

52 07CDHS0000577 103085540700034 HIMANSHU AMAN KALE Male 28/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

53 07CDHS0000227 103144250700003 MAHADU BALU KALE Male 01/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

54 07CDHS0000713 103004580700040 SACHIN BABURAO JANGAM Male 08/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

55 07CDHS0000621 103116780700028 HEMANT BHARAT SHELKE Male 11/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

56 07CDHS0000869 103144250700018 ALISHAN BABANBHAI SHAIKH Female 28/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS - WR

57 07CDHS0001645 103143890700018 DEEPALI SUNIL GAIKWAD Female 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC - WR

58 07CDHS0000822 103113540700123 KESHAV BAPUSAHEB SHINDE Male 06/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

59 07CDHS0000851 103085880700045 NIKHIL PRALHAD KADAM Male 25/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

60 07CDHS0000608 103085540700037 JAYESH ASHOKRAO BHONGADE Male 21/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

61 07CDHS0000646 103004580700033 ASHISH UDAY PARAB Male 27/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

62 07CDHS0001181 103085880700066 SEJAL NITIN JATHAR Female 10/Jul/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

63 07CDHS0001676 103085670700114 SAMSON KAMLAKAR AWHAD Male 23/Apr/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

64 07CDHS0000462 103004580700023 RAVINDRA BUDHA WAJE Male 25/Jun/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

65 07CDHS0001336 103085880700079 SONALEE BHARAT MANE Female 18/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC - WR

66 07CDHS0001062 103113540700001 TEJAS SANJAY CHINGALE Male 18/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - Open

67 07CDHS0000546 103113540700117 SHIVAM UDDHAV BHASME Male 15/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

68 07CDHS0000511 103085880700032 AKSHAY BABASAHEB GHOLAP Male 14/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

69 07CDHS0000505 103268000700007 KIRTI VITTHALRAO LOMATE Female 13/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

70 07CDHS0000707 103004580700039 SAHIL SANDESH DIVEKAR Male 18/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

71 07CDHS0000267 103113540700040 AKASH SATISH SAPRE Male 27/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

72 07CDHS0000444 103144250700008 KARTIKKUMAR DILIPRAO UGALE Male 14/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

73 07CDHS0000599 103085880700037 PRAMILA GANGARAM THORE Female 21/Feb/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

74 07CDHS0001338 103085880700080 PRIYA BOLTARAM SHIRSAT Female 02/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

75 07CDHS0000230 103113540700039 ROSHANI MOHAN RATHOD Female 19/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA - WR

76 07CDHS0000478 103116780700022 DHANASHRI GAJANAN WAGHMARE Female 02/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

77 07CDHS0000177 103268000700001 SATISH ANKUSH RATHOD Male 24/May/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA

78 07CDHS0000386 103372310700016 AMOL VILAS SHINDE Male 29/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

79 07CDHS0000335 103085670700015 SAYALI KISHOR JADHAV Female 08/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

80 07CDHS0000343 103143890700005 HEMANGI PRAMOD KUMBHAR Female 13/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

81 07CDHS0000768 103085880700042 KAPIL PANDURANG PAWAR Male 28/Jan/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

82 07CDHS0000092 103085880700005 SUPRIYA PANDURANG KALE Female 28/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

83 07CDHS0000997 103085640700032 PRERANA SANJAY MOHITE Female 12/Mar/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 WL-NTB

84 07CDHS0001470 103144250700029 YOGITA RAVINDRA KHAPKE Female 09/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

85 07CDHS0001168 103305410700010 ANKUSH JANARDAN CHAFEWAD Male 15/Oct/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 WL-SBC

86 07CDHS0000130 103372310700005 KUNAL ANANT VISHE Male 01/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

87 07CDHS0000377 103113540700109 PRAVIN HARSING PAWARA Male 26/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 116.00000

88 07CDHS0000207 103116780700011 NIKHIL KISHOR SONAWANE Male 29/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

89 07CDHS0000491 103167080700005 VIVEK ANANT SUPE Male 03/Jan/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 WL-SBC

90 07CDHS0000188 103116780700010 RAKHAMAJEE GANGADHAR BHONDE Male 23/May/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

91 07CDHS0001449 103113540700027 MANDAR MADHUKAR DESHMUKH Male 10/Dec/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

92 07CDHS0000095 103372310700003 AJAY DHANRAJ CHAVAN Male 19/Mar/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000 WL-VJA

93 07CDHS0001284 103116780700053 SUNIL BALU SANGLE Male 26/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000
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94 07CDHS0001211 103113540700078 SNEHA NARHARI VITEKAR Female 07/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC - WR

95 07CDHS0001306 103144250700026 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

96 07CDHS0000025 103004580700004 DARSHANI SANDESH KADAM Female 03/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

97 07CDHS0001288 103116780700054 NILESH ANANDA KEDARE Male 01/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

98 07CDHS0001271 103116780700052 SUNITA DINKAR JUGRUT Female 03/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

99 07CDHS0001263 103085880700071 AFSARI KHAN ALIQAMAR Female 24/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

100 07CDHS0000770 103144250700017 SHIVAM NIVRUTTI JADHAV Male 10/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

101 07CDHS0001532 103116780700066 AMRUTA PRADIP KOTKAR Female 08/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

102 07CDHS0000990 103116780700040 PRANAV PRABHAKAR BELOTE Male 15/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

103 07CDHS0001711 103116780700072 NILIMA BHAUSAHEB WAGHMARE Female 21/Jul/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

104 07CDHS0000564 103085880700035 PRIYANKA BHAGWAN SANGLE Female 01/Dec/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

105 07CDHS0001525 103116780700065 NITESH PRADIP KEDAR Male 29/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

106 07CDHS0001231 103305410700013 MUKESH MAROTI MUDGALWAR Male 22/Feb/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 110.00000

107 07CDHS0000613 103113540700052 PRADNYA MAHENDRA JADHAV Female 09/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-NTB

108 07CDHS0001052 103113540700135 SWAPNIL BHOLANATH ADSUL Male 04/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

109 07CDHS0000649 103167090700006 SHRINATH JAGANNATH LANDAGE Male 14/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 110.00000

110 07CDHS0000845 103339340700009 GAYATRI ASHOKKUMAR BOPCHE Female 10/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 110.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

111 07CDHS0000353 103085530700010 DEEPIKA SUNIL GEDAM Female 11/Aug/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 WL-ST - WR

112 07CDHS0000901 103144250700020 SARTHAK SITARAM SHINDE Male 05/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

113 07CDHS0001553 103004580700075 MEGHA BIPIN SHEJWAL Female 17/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

114 07CDHS0000172 103144250700002 SWAPNIL SUBHASH SONAWANE Male 12/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

115 07CDHS0000260 103116780700014 KIRAN VASANT GAVIT Male 26/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000

116 07CDHS0000513 103085670700024 VISHWAS MANIKRAO JADHAV Male 12/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

117 07CDHS0001628 103116780700070 DHANANJAY MADHUKAR BHOR Male 12/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

118 07CDHS0001748 103144250700031 ANIKET BHAGWAN BANSODE Male 30/Jun/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

119 07CDHS0000187 103113540700103 GOVIND VASUDEO SOMNATH Male 08/May/1970 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

120 07CDHS0000820 103372310700028 KIRAN PADMAKAR NIMASE Male 24/Aug/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

121 07CDHS0000975 103045950700005 ABHILASH BANSILAL NIKUM Male 22/Oct/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000

122 07CDHS0000903 103085670700102 RAM KISANRAO PAWAR Male 02/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000

123 07CDHS0000126 103116780700008 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB DEORE Male 14/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

124 07CDHS0001054 103085880700057 KHUSHABU VIJAY PANDIT Female 09/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

125 07CDHS0000366 103143890700006 MAYURI ARUN PATIL Female 16/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

126 07CDHS0000481 103085670700021 ASHWIN GULCHAND SONEWANE Male 01/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

127 07CDHS0001585 103372310700058 NIKIL NARESH SALVI Male 09/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

128 07CDHS0000437 103116780700019 SUDARSHAN CHATRABHUJ UNDRE Male 05/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

129 07CDHS0000881 103144250700019 AKASH SHIVAJI WADEKAR Male 14/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

130 07CDHS0001034 103272990700011 SWAPNIL RAVINDRA KHETE Male 01/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

131 07CDHS0001180 103004580700062

NEESHIGANDHA KUMAR 

CHANDANSHIVE Female 29/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

132 07CDHS0000074 103004580700005 SHRIMADHAVI SUHAS KATE Female 15/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

133 07CDHS0001109 103085530700029 ANUSHRI SHYAMKUMAR BHAGAT Female 18/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

134 07CDHS0001558 103113540700090 PALLAVI DINKAR PANDIT Female 06/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

135 07CDHS0000369 103167090700002 GOPAL DATTATRAY WANGADARE Male 22/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

136 07CDHS0000532 103354690700002 SHITAL DATTATRAYA SADARE Female 14/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

137 07CDHS0000475 103085670700096 SAINATH PUNAMCHAND CHAVAN Male 15/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA

138 07CDHS0001114 103371000700009 GAURAV RAMRAO GHER Male 29/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 OBC - Project Affected

139 07CDHS0001091 103004580700059 VRUSHALI RAJENDRA MORKAR Female 13/Sep/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000

140 07CDHS0001157 103132860700030 NITIN UTTAM RATHOD Male 03/Mar/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA Against WR

141 07CDHS0000103 103113540700099 SWAPNALI VISHNU CHAVAN Female 12/Mar/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000

142 07CDHS0001378 103372310700053 ANIKET ASHOK DESAI Male 23/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

143 07CDHS0000535 103045950700003 IRAM SABA MOHD SULEMAN Female 01/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

144 07CDHS0001268 103004580700064 SHWETA SHRIPAL GAMARE Female 21/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

145 07CDHS0000101 103330320700003 MOHIT VIJAY MAHINDE Male 26/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000
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146 07CDHS0001253 103085880700069 ASMITA NAMDEV SURVE Female 10/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

147 07CDHS0000458 103116780700020 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SURYAWANSHI Male 03/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

148 07CDHS0000005 103004580700001 JAYANT VIJAYKUMAR JADHAV Male 06/Jan/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

149 07CDHS0000154 103116780700009 AKASH BASTIRAM KATORE Male 22/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

150 07CDHS0000459 103116780700021 ANJALI RAVISHYAM MISHRA Female 16/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

151 07CDHS0001123 103004580700060 AVINASH SHIVAJI FATANGARE Male 02/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

152 07CDHS0001543 103113540700002 MAJED RAFIKH SHAIKH Male 02/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 WL-Divyang - Open

153 07CDHS0000036 103116780700005 RAVINDRA DASHRATH PURKAR Male 06/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

154 07CDHS0000633 103113540700119 KOYAL VIJAY MADAVI Female 09/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-ST - WR

155 07CDHS0000927 103085670700047 RUTUJA RAVINDRA GAIKWAD Female 07/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

156 07CDHS0000410 103004580700020 KAJAL NAVNATH JADHAV Female 07/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA - WR

157 07CDHS0001345 103144250700027 ANNASAHEB DASHRATH TAMNAR Male 20/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000

158 07CDHS0001240 103116780700051 YOGESH SUKHDEO DANDEKAR Male 01/Jan/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

159 07CDHS0001318 103116780700055 SACHIN SANJAY SONAWANE Male 28/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

160 07CDHS0001089 103116780700045 UDAY GULAB MORE Male 01/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

161 07CDHS0001550 103085670700081 AVES AHEMAD SHEIKH Male 02/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

162 07CDHS0001007 103122870700033 VIKAS MADHUKAR CHAVAN Male 28/Oct/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000

163 07CDHS0000017 103113540700035 GANESH VISHNU KANGUDE Male 20/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

164 07CDHS0000911 103085670700103 TUSHAR TUKARAM TANGADE Male 11/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

165 07CDHS0000584 103144250700015 PRATIK SANJAY DHOKCHAULE Male 19/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

166 07CDHS0000456 103143890700010 SANKET SOPAN PABAL Male 29/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

167 07CDHS0001291 103143890700015 UMAKANT EKNATH WAGH Male 19/Oct/1978 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

168 07CDHS0000553 103144250700014 KUNAL LAHANU GAIKE Male 14/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

169 07CDHS0001586 103330320700027 SNEHA VIJAY KAMLE Female 11/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

170 07CDHS0000640 103113540700053 ANIL NARAYAN DEMGUNDE Male 01/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000

171 07CDHS0001256 103085640700043 KETAN TANAJI SUTAR Male 04/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

172 07CDHS0001234 103085540700076 SIMRAN NAGESHWAR KUDMETHE Female 25/Nov/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000

173 07CDHS0000605 103004580700031 GANESH SANTOSH PAWAR Male 29/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

174 07CDHS0001574 103116780700069 PRASHANT VIKAS KHAIRNAR Male 12/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

175 07CDHS0000557 103004580700025 AKSHAY SURESH RATHOD Male 06/May/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000

176 07CDHS0000215 103085880700014 BISMA MANSOOR SHAIKH Female 23/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

177 07CDHS0000854 103113540700018

FIRDOUS IMTIYAZ AHMED 

AKKALKOTKAR Female 11/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

178 07CDHS0001499 103116780700064 ROHIT SURESH NIKAM Male 20/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

179 07CDHS0001552 103043470700030 SHRENIK TATYASO PATIL Male 29/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

180 07CDHS0001294 103004580700066 ANJALI VINAYAK GAIKWAD Female 13/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

181 07CDHS0001258 103167080700013 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR VHANMANE Male 06/May/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000

182 07CDHS0001132 103372310700041 PRIYA DATTATREY DABHANE Female 23/Jun/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

183 07CDHS0000258 103144250700004 SUYASH VIJAY KADNOR Male 10/Nov/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000

184 07CDHS0000324 103116780700017 AJINKYA GANPAT RANDHAVANE Male 02/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

185 07CDHS0001346 103272990700014 CHETAN MUKUNDRAO SOLANKE Male 16/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

186 07CDHS0001333 103004580700070 SNEHA HARSHAKUMAR YADAV Female 24/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

187 07CDHS0001462 103085540700090 DIPALI GIRIDHAR TORE Female 01/Mar/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

188 07CDHS0001397 103045950700007 SAKSHEE VISHAL PAWARA Female 16/Aug/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

189 07CDHS0000520 103272990700007 VIPUL RAJU SHELE Male 02/Mar/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

190 07CDHS0001142 103132860700029 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI GAMBHIRE Male 17/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

191 07CDHS0000582 103085640700017 VANDANA SURENDRA GORAWADE Female 20/Jul/1983 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

192 07CDHS0001422 103116780700060 MEENAKSHI VISHNU BADDI Female 19/Apr/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

193 07CDHS0000699 103113540700015 TUKARAM JAGANNATH PAWAR Male 06/Oct/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

194 07CDHS0000848 103372270700008 BHOSALE MUKTARAM ASHOK Male 26/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

195 07CDHS0000747 103116780700031 ASIF RAJMAHAMMAD SHAIKH Male 25/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

196 07CDHS0001032 103116780700042 HARSHADA PRAKASH PAWAR Female 05/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

197 07CDHS0001178 103085640700040 SIMRAN SAJID JAMADAR Female 29/Aug/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS - WR

198 07CDHS0000644 103305410700007 PRAGATI VIJAY HALUKE Female 24/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

199 07CDHS0001277 103113540700080 RAHUL SHANKAR SALUNKE Male 18/Oct/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
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200 07CDHS0000372 103143890700007 PRAMOD JAIRAM JAGTAP Male 07/Feb/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

201 07CDHS0000316 103004580700016 SANDIP GANGARAM KADAM Male 22/May/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

202 07CDHS0000428 103268000700006 SUHAS VITTHAL JADHAV Male 13/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

203 07CDHS0000003 103330340700001 AKSHAY RAJENDRA SONAWANE Male 02/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

204 07CDHS0001486 103085880700089 AMAN JUNAIL SHAIKH Male 24/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

205 07CDHS0001485 103004580700074

AVINASH KUMAR BIMLESH 

RAMPRASAD SONI Male 12/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

206 07CDHS0000446 103085880700027 SUMIT UTTAM GAIKWAD Male 14/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

207 07CDHS0000132 103113540700007 PRIYANKA JANARDAN KAMBLE Female 25/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

208 07CDHS0000622 103305410700005 HARSHAL SHRIDHAR DANDE Male 11/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

209 07CDHS0001204 103113540700077 MAHESH CHANDRAKANT NERKAR Male 29/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

210 07CDHS0000813 103116780700036 AHIRE ROHIT DADAJI Male 03/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

211 07CDHS0001370 103085670700072 REVANNATH HARICHANDRA PANDHARE Male 06/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

212 07CDHS0001106 103132860700028 GOVIND SURYAKANT KORNULE Male 15/Feb/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

213 07CDHS0001555 103116780700068 GORAKSHANATH RAMNATH GHODE Male 28/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

214 07CDHS0000537 103113540700049 NIRMAL BAJARANG KATRE Female 23/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

215 07CDHS0001280 103372310700046 MINAL BHASKAR SAHARE Female 27/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

216 07CDHS0001218 103144250700024 POONAM SANJAY BHAGAT Female 26/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

217 07CDHS0000024 103116780700004 RUBI BABU KHAN Female 22/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

218 07CDHS0001712 103004580700081 AKSHAY RAJESH YADAV Male 22/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

219 07CDHS0001037 103144250700022 TEJAS PANDURANG JOSHI Male 12/Oct/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

220 07CDHS0000247 103167080700003 SURAJ ARAVIND BHANDI Male 05/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

221 07CDHS0001593 103085880700095 ALKA TATYASAHEB RAJGURU Female 24/Feb/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

222 07CDHS0001198 103144250700023 RAVINDRA SAVALERAM SODNAR Male 01/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

223 07CDHS0001776 103330340700021 RITHUN DINESH BARELA Male 18/Mar/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

224 07CDHS0000995 103085670700104 AKASH BHAGWAN SAGARE Male 16/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

225 07CDHS0001174 103085530700032 GAURAV VASANT MADAVI Male 22/Nov/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

226 07CDHS0000241 103116780700013 HEMANGI RAJARAM RAUNDAL Female 17/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 86.00000

227 07CDHS0000336 103113540700107 RAJASHREE MARUTI GAWADE Female 02/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

228 07CDHS0000048 103085880700004 MANJU VIJAYKUMAR GOUD Female 29/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

229 07CDHS0001151 103143890700014 NIVEDITA VISHAL UNAWANE Female 02/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

230 07CDHS0001239 103085880700068 SWARAJ PANDURANG PATIL Male 18/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

231 07CDHS0001625 103085670700087 RAVINDRA JANARDHAN ADE Male 21/Aug/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000

232 07CDHS0000041 103113540700098 LAXMIKANT RAMESH TUMBARE Male 04/Jun/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 84.00000

233 07CDHS0000374 103116780700018 KAILAS SITARAM BHOYE Male 04/Jan/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

234 07CDHS0000081 103132860700003 AVINASH VIKRAM SHINDE Male 06/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

235 07CDHS0001095 103167080700012 TUKARAM SANJAY NAGTILAK Male 19/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

236 07CDHS0000803 103116780700035 YOGESH HARI MAHALE Male 03/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

237 07CDHS0001465 103085880700087 MOHAMMAD ADNAN AYAZ SHAIKH Male 11/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

238 07CDHS0000664 103116780700030 TUSHAR PUNDLIK TADASE Male 16/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

239 07CDHS0000587 103116780700027 NILESH NIVRUTTI PHADOL Male 28/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000

240 07CDHS0000989 103085640700031 SOURABH PRAMOD MOHITE Male 16/May/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

241 07CDHS0000931 103122870700029 ANAND CHETLAL HARINKHEDE Male 12/Feb/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

242 07CDHS0001597 103143890700017 YASH ANIL CHAUDHARI Male 13/Mar/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

243 07CDHS0001526 103085670700111 DIPAK RAMDAS MAULE Male 14/Nov/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

244 07CDHS0001440 103116780700062 ASHISH SHANTILAL GANGURDE Male 23/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

245 07CDHS0001221 103113540700023 RUPESH BALASAHEB MORE Male 18/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

246 07CDHS0000489 103144250700011 AKIL BABULAL SHAIKH Male 16/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

247 07CDHS0000326 103004580700017 SHRADDHA TUKARAM THUBE Female 07/Sep/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

248 07CDHS0001426 103116780700061 SANDIP SURESH KOLHE Male 08/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

249 07CDHS0000523 103085530700015 SATISH AMRUT NAGOSE Male 26/Jun/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 82.00000

250 07CDHS0000371 103113540700108 PRATHAM SHYAMRAO JADHAV Male 16/Aug/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

251 07CDHS0000671 103330320700014 PRANJALI JIVANRAO GONDE Female 12/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

252 07CDHS0000122 103330340700003 DIKSHA RAMDAS MAHALE Female 05/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

253 07CDHS0001152 103085530700031 PRACHI MADHAORAO DIPKE Female 29/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
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254 07CDHS0001319 103045950700006 GATHA SHANTARAM BAVISKAR Female 04/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

255 07CDHS0001353 103144250700028 SHAMVIL RIYAZ SHAIKH Male 07/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

256 07CDHS0000295 103116780700001 PRAKASH NIVRUTTI JADHAV Male 05/Feb/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 80.00000

257 07CDHS0000070 103113540700036 BALEERAM AASARAM WAGHMARE Male 06/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

258 07CDHS0000833 103372310700029 PRAJAKATA BAJRANG JADHAV Female 19/Jul/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

259 07CDHS0000497 103116780700024 SUNAYANA NANASAHEB CHAND Female 02/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 80.00000

260 07CDHS0001021 103230370700012 NITIN HARIBHAU RATHOD Male 30/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

261 07CDHS0001402 103116780700058 VIJAY WAMAN AWARE Male 29/Mar/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

262 07CDHS0000859 103330340700013 RAVIRAJ SANJAY RANE Male 04/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

263 07CDHS0000638 103167090700005 SUJIT SUKDEV GHATSHILE Male 26/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

264 07CDHS0000370 103085540700021 RAVINA ARUN DONGRE Female 08/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

265 07CDHS0000503 103085530700014 BHAWANA KASHINATH RATHOD Female 02/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

266 07CDHS0000886 103113540700128 OMKAR ASHOK KOKANE Male 27/Nov/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 80.00000

267 07CDHS0001297 103085880700002 PUSHPARAJ LAKHESING RAJPUT Male 18/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 80.00000

268 07CDHS0000055 103330340700002 SUHAS GOVIND GAVIT Male 27/Sep/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

269 07CDHS0001432 103113540700083 NEHA SANJAY MANE Female 01/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

270 07CDHS0000054 103122870700002 PAYAL SUDHAKAR THAKARE Female 02/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

271 07CDHS0001348 103116780700056 JYOTI GIRIDHAR GAWALI Female 02/Mar/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

272 07CDHS0000348 103372310700012 SHUBHAM SANTOSH MAGAR Male 21/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

273 07CDHS0001420 103371000700011 MAYUR RAM CHAVAN Male 20/Jun/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

274 07CDHS0001299 103085640700045 MAYUR MADHUKAR RANMALE Male 29/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

275 07CDHS0000477 103144250700010 MAYUR ASHOK DESHMUKH Male 27/Dec/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000

276 07CDHS0001137 103230370700003 BHANUDAS SHRIHARI WAYAL Male 02/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 78.00000

277 07CDHS0001508 103167080700015 RAMESHWARI SHIVANAND JAVALKOTE Female 04/Jul/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 78.00000

278 07CDHS0000471 103143890700011 RUTUJA RAMDAS CHATURE Female 02/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

279 07CDHS0001542 103113540700145 RHUTIK VILAS RAJPUT Male 24/Jul/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

280 07CDHS0000628 103085530700017 KIRAN PRAMODRAO JUNGARE Female 06/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

281 07CDHS0001112 103113540700137 RUPESH TANAJI DHAYGUDE Male 09/Apr/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 78.00000

282 07CDHS0001771 103330340700020 SHAH AIFAZ SHAH PARWEZ SHAH Male 06/Jan/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

283 07CDHS0000162 103045950700001 CHHOTU SEWALYA PAWARA Male 25/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

284 07CDHS0000937 103113540700067 NIMBANNA SHANTAPPA HUVAGAR Male 19/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

285 07CDHS0000662 103113540700056 NITIN KASHINATH GAIKWAD Male 10/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

286 07CDHS0000264 103330340700004 POOJA SHANKARRAO PAWAR Female 08/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

287 07CDHS0001307 103113540700025 VAISHALI DINKAR CHATE Female 31/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

288 07CDHS0001367 103143890700016 CHETAN RAJENDRA PATIL Male 29/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

289 07CDHS0000285 103085670700012 CHANDRAKANT SANTOSH DARWANTE Male 29/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

290 07CDHS0001075 103371000700008 FAIZAN AMAN KHAN Male 25/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

291 07CDHS0000950 103085670700048 VAISHNAVI SHYAMSUNDAR SHELKE Female 26/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

292 07CDHS0001279 103085530700036 PRANAY KRUSHNARAO PISE Male 19/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

293 07CDHS0000540 103167080700007 SHRIKANT NISHIKANT SINDAGIKAR Male 26/Feb/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

294 07CDHS0001385 103085880700084 SAMEER SURESH KAMBLE Male 01/Sep/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

295 07CDHS0000383 103144250700007 VISHWANATH SANTOSH SURADKAR Male 15/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

296 07CDHS0000947 103167090700013 ARTI KESHAV CHAVAN Female 09/Apr/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 74.00000

297 07CDHS0000224 103371000700001 SANTOSH ANAND KHERDIKAR Male 04/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

298 07CDHS0001754 103144250700032 SAGAR RAOSAHEB SONAVANE Male 09/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

299 07CDHS0000864 103085670700044 ANNASAHEB TARACHAND GAIKWAD Male 21/Aug/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

300 07CDHS0001238 103305410700014 DISKHA DILIP SAWALE Female 09/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

301 07CDHS0001380 103116780700057 ROHIT PRAVIN SHEJWAL Male 17/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

302 07CDHS0001085 103268000700017 SANTOSH KISANRAO WARODE Male 13/Feb/1981 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 72.00000

303 07CDHS0000934 103116780700037 SURYAKANT SUDHIR PATIL Male 11/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

304 07CDHS0000725 103085540700048 YUGITA PURUSHOTTAM MASRAM Female 03/Feb/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

305 07CDHS0001573 103230370700014 DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH ZORE Male 18/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

306 07CDHS0001775 103004580700086 VITTHAL SHIVRAYA GADEKAR Male 05/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

307 07CDHS0000136 103167090700001 SAMEER HAJIMALANG MULLA Male 13/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

308 07CDHS0000904 103122870700027 SUNIL ZANAKLAL DHEKWAR Male 24/Aug/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000
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309 07CDHS0000692 103330340700007 AMIT VIJAY CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

310 07CDHS0000271 103116780700015 KRISHNA DADASAHEB AHIRE Male 09/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

311 07CDHS0001315 103085880700076 DIPESH BHARAT GAVIT Male 18/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

312 07CDHS0000545 103371000700004 PRADNYA DAYANAND NIKALJE Female 14/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

313 07CDHS0001187 103085880700067 UMESH BABAN TUPKAR Male 20/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

314 07CDHS0000512 103144250700012 GITANJALI PUNJARAM CHITALKAR Female 23/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 70.00000

315 07CDHS0000399 103085670700018 SHIVKANYA HARIBHAU GAVANDE Female 01/Aug/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 70.00000

316 07CDHS0001250 103085670700064 NIKHIL ASHOK WANI Male 26/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 70.00000

317 07CDHS0001308 103085670700067 SMITA RAMADAS SIDAM Female 10/Feb/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

318 07CDHS0000674 103045950700004 GHANASHYAM KRUSHNA NIKAM Male 12/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

319 07CDHS0000492 103116780700023 BHASKAR PRABHAKAR GADEKAR Male 17/Nov/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

320 07CDHS0001643 103113540700031 SHASHANK SHASHIKANT TELDHUNE Male 01/Mar/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

321 07CDHS0000340 103330340700005 SIDHESHWAR KISAN GAVIT Male 29/Oct/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

322 07CDHS0001752 103045950700012 AAKESH SAMBARSING PAWARA Male 01/Feb/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

323 07CDHS0000715 103330340700008 PUSHKAR GOVIND SHINDE Male 18/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

324 07CDHS0000141 103132860700006 SANDIP SHRIKRUSHNA RATNAPARKHE Male 15/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

325 07CDHS0001065 103116780700044 SIDDANT SHANKAR GORE Male 20/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

326 07CDHS0000723 103094540700008 DHANRAJ DHANAJI SALUNKHE Male 04/May/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

327 07CDHS0000302 103085670700001 NIRJALA BHANUDAS MANTE Female 19/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 66.00000

328 07CDHS0000373 103330340700006 NIKHIL ARUN BAGUL Male 29/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

329 07CDHS0000967 103371000700006 FAIZAN IRFAN SHAIKH Male 05/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

330 07CDHS0000806 103354690700006 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN MAHAJAN Female 06/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

331 07CDHS0001344 103372310700051 AMOL JANARDHAN RANSHUR Male 26/Sep/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

332 07CDHS0000342 103143890700004 JAYAWANT RATNAKAR JADHAV Male 02/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

333 07CDHS0000968 103122870700032 NEHA BHAYYALAL TEMBHURNIKAR Female 21/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

334 07CDHS0000090 103085530700004 SHRADDHA NARAYAN ASWAR Female 15/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

335 07CDHS0001237 103085540700077 MRUNAL DIGAMBAR MADANKAR Female 12/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

336 07CDHS0001539 103116780700067 ANIL DNYANADEO SHELKE Male 22/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

337 07CDHS0001134 103116780700047 GAURAV BALASAHEB BORSE Male 17/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

338 07CDHS0000951 103116780700038 KAMESH BHAGWAN SONAWANE Male 21/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

339 07CDHS0001623 103045950700011 MUKESH ARUN WAGH Male 01/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

340 07CDHS0000552 103167090700004

MOHAMMED ISMAIL MOHAMMED 

AYYUB MANURE Male 27/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

341 07CDHS0000887 103330340700014 HITESH KISHOR PATIL Male 11/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

342 07CDHS0000919 103113540700132 NAGESH RAMKRISHNA PORE Male 01/Feb/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 56.00000

343 07CDHS0001592 103085670700085 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI CHAVAN Male 28/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

344 07CDHS0000453 103132860700010 TANAJI BIBHISHAN NAIKWADI Male 15/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 56.00000

345 07CDHS0001244 103372270700014 RAHUL ASHOK SUSKAR Male 04/Jun/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 56.00000

346 07CDHS0001459 103330340700017 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR PATIL Male 18/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

347 07CDHS0000320 103113540700042 GAURAV BAPURAO KOLHE Male 17/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 56.00000

348 07CDHS0000846 103330340700012 ARJUN RAMLAL RATHOD Male 02/Mar/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 54.00000

349 07CDHS0000502 103116780700025 AKASH BALU PAGARE Male 06/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

350 07CDHS0000955 103132860700020 MANJIT SHRAVAN UJGARE Male 02/Feb/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

351 07CDHS0000385 103371000700003 ARUN SANJABRAO JADHAV Male 09/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

352 07CDHS0001517 103085670700079 AKASH SOMNATH GAVHANE Male 21/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

353 07CDHS0001503 103268000700028 RUSHIKESH ASARAM DIVE Male 15/Sep/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

354 07CDHS0000825 103330340700010

SHAIKH AZHARUDDIN SHAIKH AHEMAD 

PINJARI Male 14/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000


